Hidden beauty
LuxSpace luminaire family
Introducing the innovation-driven LuxSpace – our newly
improved LED general application downlight that offers
aesthetic appeal, flexibility and best in class performance.
A new mid power LED source uses less energy, produces less heat and has a more
diffused light, giving better comfort. Design-led improvements include a completely
new architecture, better aesthetics and a reduced profile that helps to give a cleaner

HxD: 0.12x0.21 m
Ballast: -
Product ID  Ordering code
High-gloss reflector, white rim
 DN570B LED12S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503586415  871829193040200
 DN570B LED12S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503586515  871829193041900
 DN570B LED12S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503586615  871829193042600
 DN570B LED12S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503586715  871829193043300
 DN570B LED20S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503587615  871829193052500
 DN570B LED20S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503587715  871829193053200
 DN570B LED20S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503587815  871829193054900
 DN570B LED20S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503587915  871829193055600
 DN570B LED24S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503590415  871829193080800
 DN570B LED24S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503590515  871829193081500
 DN570B LED24S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503590615  871829193082200
 DN570B LED24S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503590715  871829193083900
Product ID  Ordering code
High-gloss reflector, white rim
 DN571B LED12S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503592915  871829193105800
 DN571B LED12S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503593015  871829193106500
 DN571B LED12S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503593115  871829193107200
 DN571B LED12S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503593215  871829193108900
 DN571B LED20S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503594115  871829193117100
 DN571B LED20S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503594215  871829193118800
 DN571B LED20S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503594315  871829193119500
 DN571B LED20S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503594415  871829193120100
 DN571B LED24S/830 PSE-E C WH  910503596915  871829193145400
 DN571B LED24S/840 PSE-E C WH  910503597015  871829193146100
 DN571B LED24S/830 PSED-E C WH  910503597115  871829193147800
 DN571B LED24S/840 PSED-E C WH  910503597215  871829193148500
High-gloss reflector, white rim
 DN570B LED20S/830 PSE-E C CR  910503589215  871829193068600

 DN571B LED20S/830 PSE-E WR WH  910503595115  871829193127000
 DN571B LED20S/830 PSED-E WR WH  910503595215  871829193128700
Product ID  Ordering code
Facetted reflector, white rim
 DN570B LED12S/830 PSE-E F WH  910503586815  871829193044000
 DN570B LED12S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503586915  871829193045700
 DN570B LED12S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503587015  871829193046400
 DN570B LED12S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503587115  871829193047100
 DN570B LED20S/830 PSE-E F WH  910503588015  871829193056300
 DN570B LED20S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503588115  871829193057000
 DN570B LED20S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503588215  871829193058700
 DN570B LED20S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503588315  871829193059400
 DN570B LED24S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503590815  871829193084600
 DN570B LED24S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503590915  871829193085300
 DN570B LED24S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503591015  871829193086000
 DN570B LED24S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503591115  871829193087700
Product ID  Ordering code
Facetted reflector, white rim
 DN571B LED12S/830 PSE-E F WH  910503593315  871829193109600
 DN571B LED12S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503593415  871829193110200
 DN571B LED12S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503593515  871829193111900
 DN571B LED12S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503593615  871829193112600
 DN571B LED20S/830 PSE-E F WH  910503594515  871829193121800
 DN571B LED20S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503594615  871829193122500
 DN571B LED20S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503594715  871829193123200
 DN571B LED20S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503594815  871829193124900
 DN571B LED24S/830 PSE-E F WH  910503597315  871829193149200
 DN571B LED24S/840 PSE-E F WH  910503597415  871829193150800
 DN571B LED24S/830 PSED-E F WH  910503597515  871829193151500
 DN571B LED24S/840 PSED-E F WH  910503597615  871829193152200
There are many other configurations possible, from rimless and protection glass to suspended glass and surface-mounted – so we’re confident that we can create
something that fits your requirements. Just ask us.